Name:

Convert:

D 24.4yd
142 ¢
68 qt

76 C

Date:

MATH

MONKS

(l\/leasuring Units)

6 ft
=
8 ft
Area =
@)
4 ft
3ft
St Hq
Perimeter =
7
5in
o
4in

Area

=y

&

&

8ft

14 ft

12 ft

12 ft

6yd

Perimeter

9yd

4in

2in

3in

5in

Perimeter

12in

7in

)
Lol

5ft

3ft

8 ft

Volume



Name: Date: M ATH
MONKS
Cl\/leasurlng Umts)
Answers
@ 244yd = 732 ft @ 174pt = 348
3 142c = 71  pt @ 19gal = 304 ¢
5 68qt = 136 pt ©1.91b = 304 oz
@ 76c = 608 floz @ 62ft = 744 in
Calculate (round off to the nearest whole number, wherever needed)
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Area =  6in’ Perimeter = 30 yd Volume = 120 ft’



